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              California Eastern Laboratories KPDA100P-H8-B
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  California Eastern Laboratories
                

 Package
 TO-206AA(TO-18)

 Description
 
                200V 780nm 400nm~1000nm 30pA TO-206AA(TO-18)  Photodiodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  5
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $164.5891
                      	$ 164.59
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $63.6937
                      	$ 12738.74
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $61.4553
                      	$ 30727.65
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $60.3496
                      	$ 60349.60



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  